105-107 BANCROFT STREET



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Nov. 2,

Date _

Receipt and Permit number A03360 To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine: The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications:

105 Bancroft St. LOCATION OF WORK: Richard Kerr ___ADDRESS: __same OWNER'S NAME: OUTLETS: (number of) Lights Receptacles Switches Plugmold JATOT FIXTURES: (number of) orescent (Do not include strip fluorescent) Incandescent . Fluorescent Perinanent, total amperes 100 3.00 Temporary METERS: (number of) _ MOTORS: (number of) Fractiona! 1 HP or over RESIDENTIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (number of units) _ Electric (number of rooms) COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) Oil or Gas (by separate units) Electric (total number of kws) APPLIANCES: (number of) Water Heaters Ranges Cook Tops Disposals Dishwashers Wall Ovens Compactors Dryers Others (denote) Fans TOTAL __ MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Branch Panels Transformers Air Conditioners Signs Fire/Burglar Alarma Circus, Fairs, etc. Alterations to wires Repairs after fire Heavy Duty, 220v outlets --Emergency Lights, battery ____ **Emergency Generators** INSTALLATION FEE DUE: FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE: FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304 16.b)

FOR PERFORMING WORK WITHOUT A PERMIT (304-9)

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: INSPECTION: __, 19__; or Will Call __ Will be ready on _________ CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Bailey & Pickerell
ADDRESS: 11 Allen Ave. Ext. Falmouth
TEL: 797-8633 SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR: MASTER LICENSE NO.: _____3312 LIMITED LICENSE NO .: ____

INSPECTOR'S COPY

Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine
AP - 3.05 Sancroft Streep

October 2, 1963

Mr. John Conley, 85 Cumberland Ave. cc to: Richard Kerr, 105 Bancroft St.

Dear Hr. Conley:

Permit to dexelish existing 3'x5' rear platform and steps and to construct an 8'10" x 8' rear eddition at the same location as per plans received with application is being issued subject to compliance with the following:

- L. Sill member under eaves running in the 8'10" direction will need to be not less than a solid Axi inch member set on edge.
- 2. If any window in this addition is to be over 3' in width then header over the opening will need to be approved before you call for your form inspection.

Very truly yours,

Gerald E. Mayberry Deputy Director of Building Inspection

CEM/h

PS: If any new openings are to be made in the rear wall of house between main house and addition this work will need to be done under an amendment to this posmit or under a separate permit.

- ---



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Glass

R PERMIT
rd Class OCT 2 1963

	Portland, Maine,	September 27, 1	963	CITY of PORTLAND
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILI	DINGS, PORTLAND, MAI	INE		fiz r. ~
in accordance with the Laws of the specifications, if any, submitted her	Skile of Maine, the Bui rewith and the following	ilding Code and Zoning C specifications:	rdinance of the	•
Location 105 Bancroft St				
Owner's name and address	Richard Kerr, 10	5 Bancroft St.		Telephone
Lessee's name and address Contractor's name and address	John Conley 8	W. Cumbanland Ave		Telephone
Architect		Specifications	. Plans yes	No. of sheets2
Proposed use of building	Dwelling			No. families
Last use			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	No. families 1
Material frame No. stories	12 Heat	Style of roof		Roofing
Other buildings on same lot	····			
Estimated cost \$ 500.€0	•••••			Fee \$ 3.00
	General Descr	ription of New Wo	rk	
To demolish existing	g 3' x 5' rear pla	atform and steps.		

To construct 8'10" x 8' rear addition(on dwelling) same location.

Permit Issued with Memo

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor

	Details of New W	Vork
Is any plurabing involved in this work	k?Is any el	lectrical work involved in this work?
· Is connection to be made to public se	ewer? If not, w	what is proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent?	Form no	notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate	91 Height aver	notice sent? 1011 1012 1
Size, front 8'10" depth 8'10" Material of foundation 2 concrete	No. stories 1 solid or spiers at least 4 below	filled land? solid earth or rock? earth w grade cellar
Kind of roof shed Ris	e per foot4" Roof co	overing Asphalt Class C Und Label.
Framing Lumber—Kind <u>hemlock</u>	. Dressed or full size? oresse	g Kind of heat fuel ed Corner posts 4x6 Sills 4x6
		Size
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		g in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st flo	oor, 2nd	, 3rd, roof2x6
On centers: 1st flo	ror, 2nd	, 3rd, roof, roof
		, 3rd, rooi91
If one story building with masonry w	valls, thickness of walls?	height?
	If a Garage	
No. cars now accommodated on same	e lot, to be accommodated	number commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done of	her than minor repairs to cars h	nabitually stored in the proposed building?
APPROVED:		Miscellancous
1. E. 9h. w/@	Will there be	uire disturbing of any tree on a public street?
	observed?	yes
	Nichard	Kerr
CS 301 INSPECTION COPY Signature of	John Con	onley onley

FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

COSCO MAY 2 1941

	Portland, Maine, A	prit 90,1341		
to the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, 1 The undersigned hereby applies for	PORTLAND, MAINE		r hower cauibs	uent in accord-
o the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, a	a permit to install the	e following heating, cooking o	fications:	
" with the Laws of Maint, the Daniel		No. S	itories "15	Unicting "
. and Manaroft Street	Use of Building.	TOTAL CHYOR	t u	
ocation 105 Bencroft Street. Vame and address of owner of appliance Installer's name and address Rendell.	Frank B. Tuppe	Commercial Street Te	elephone 3-2	941
installer's name and address Remontation	1 Description	tion of Work		
			et	
To installOil burning equipmen	t in connection.	VI CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTO		. "
market and the department of the state of the second of the second	if heater, or !	POWER BOILER		
		Type of noor ben	eath appliance Kind of fu	aj
Location of appliance or source of heat If wood, how protected?			. Kind of the	51 · · · ·
If wood, how protected?		p of appliance or casing top o	of turnace	
			ck of applican's	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	,,,,	A1		•
Minimum distance to wood or combustions of the state of chimney flue	ther connections to	Rated maximum dem	and per hour	
If gas fired, now vented, as a	IF OIL	BURNER		est Cost
		- 1 1 1 1 moderne	iter's laborator	lesr. ies
Name and type of burner Tim	iken.	1 the food from top of	bottom of tam	(; D0 2 40 in
1 - derive in accordance	•			
	PART TO THE TOTAL TO THE T	Number and capacity of t	tanks 1-41.	,
		s How many tanks fire	proofed?	
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-we Will all tanks be more than five feet	: from any flame? 19	None	**	
Will all tanks be more than ive leed Total capacity of any existing storage	5C tu			
Total capacity of any	TF COOKIN	G APPLIANCE	. 10	
			beneath appna	nce
Location of appliance	Kind of face :			
If word, how protected:	From sides and be	come thre		
M'ning a distance to wood of come From izont of appliance Size of chimney flue	Other connections to) Same nue :		
Size of chimney flue	If so, how vented?	Roted maximum	demand per h	our
Is hood to be provided?	* 40000000 \$4 04 0 40 00 1 00 0 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0	Rated manning	MION	
If gas fired, now vented	NEOUS EQUIPMI	ENT OR SPECIAL INFO)KMA 11014	
MISCELLA	MEGOD -	.,		
and the second s		•	• •	
		,		
				234 · 41
emerical control of the control of t		. •		
				1 m t
			, , , ,	
		1 that mod (or each additi	nal heater, etc., in same
	(\$1.00 for one hear	ter, etc. 50 cents additional i	or ener and	
Amount of fee enclosed? 10 building at same time.)				
				k a person competent t
APPROVED: NIL ZAHT	$\frac{1}{2}$	Will there be in charge of	the above wor	to pertaining thereto as
OK.4. 30.47	TVM	see that the State and Ci	ity require, en	ts per tannes some
part of market me control of the world of the control of the contr	. \	observed? Yes		
the state of the s	·			
w		Randall & Mo		
The second secon		. 1	11) A.	
	. tualall	er Byr John	Will Sand	a second department of the second
	Signature of Install	VI HI WITTER	· 16	•

INSPECTION COPY

for Jumb Date

for Jumb Date

at 105

In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? Jumb Date

2. Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown

3. Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground, and how?

4. What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip?

4. What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip?

5. Do you as ume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections?

6. Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, dosign and use of the proposed the application concerning the sizes, dosign and use of the proposed.

7. Do you understand that in ease changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made?

**Maximum Day and Day and Day and Day and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made?



(KC) GENERAL RESIDENCE TO WELL APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Permit	00	1800	
	`''	• P.~(/)	~0

Class of	Building - OR PERMIT
TATIB	or Type of Structure
To the INSPECTOR OF Devel	Building or Type of Structure Third Class Permit No. 190584
with the Laws of the State of Maine,	Portland, Maine, April 9, 1946 OF
Location 105 Bangroots G.	of the City of Portland, plans and servicture equipment
Owner's or Person's name and	ressTrank R. Tupper, 105 Bangroft Street Telest
Contractor's name and and	ress Frank R. Tunner loss Within Fire Limits? no Diet N.
ise of hells!	
Other buildings on same in	1 car garage Plans filed yea No. of sheets 1
Estimated cost \$ \$ 350.	No. families
Material Desc	Cription of Present Build:
Last u.e.	Heat Style of roof
	Roofing
To construct 1	

To construct 1 car grame garage 12'x20'

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. Is any plumbing work involved in this work?____ Siz , iront 10:121 depth 20. No. stories 1 leight average grade to highest point of roof 12: To be erected on solid or filled land? golid ___earth or rock? earth Material of foundation_concrete slab Thickness, top____bottom___cellar_____ Kind of roof_piton-gable_Rise per foot_70 __Roof covering_asphalt_roofing lass C Und. Lab. No. of chimneys_nene___Material of chimneys______of lining_____ Type of fuel_____Is gas fitting involved?_____ Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roo. span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. Ist floor_gonerate__, 2nd____, 3rd__ 1st floor_____, 2nd______, 3rd__ Maximum span: story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?____ Total number commercial cars to be accommodated none Will automobile repairing be done other tuan minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building a no Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street?

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and Current works a person competent to see that the State and Current works are competent to see the current works are competent works are competent to see the current works are co are observed?__yes.



FILL IN COMPLETELY AND SIGN WITH INK

PERMIT ISSUED
Permit No. 0685

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, The undersigned hereby applies for a permi accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building (t to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in code of the City of Portland, and the following are requipment in
Name and address of owner of appliance Frank	Building dwelling house No. Stories 1 New Building
General	Description of Work
To install storm heating system	
Material of supports of appliance (concrete floor or which material of supports of appliance (concrete floor or which material, from from from from from from form of an applications.)	A BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE Lif not, which story Kind of Fuel cost concrete om top or a ance or casing top of furnace, 20 opliance c. 41 from sides or back of appliance 31 same flue store
11	OLL BURNER
J	Labeled and approved by Underwriters' Laboratories? Type of oil feed (gravity or pressure)
name?	No. and capacity of tanks How many tanks fireproofed?
wilding at same time.	ter, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
NSFECTION COPY Signat	ure of Installer Month forman

STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUTLDING PERMIT

	ATTENDATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT
	for 1 family frame dwelling at Lot 190 Bancroft StreetDate_12/12/40
1.	In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? In we hill? 4 la her
2.	Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown Is the cuttle and how?
3.	Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground? If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the work is commenced?
4.	What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip?
5.	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections?
6.	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statuments in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed
' .	Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made?

Programme and the second



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Ty

Building or Tark	OK PERMIT	" *******
To the INSPECTOR OF The	e of Structure Third Class D	
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MF. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect and the laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the Lection. Lot 190 Beneroft Street Owner's GPTESSEC's name and address. Frenk B. Tug Contractor's name and address.	Portland, Maine, Description	RMIT ISSU
According Specifications:	and maille the same of 12,	1940
Owner's of Possec's name and address Frank B. Turn Contractor's name and address Ivan S. Bryan, 9 L. Architect Proposed use of building Dwelling	of Portland, plans and specifications, if any	DEC 12 1940
Contractor's name and address Frank B. Tun	Within Fire Limits; no Decr. 476 Woodford Street Token Television and specifications, if any Decr. 476 Woodford Street Token Television and specifications, if any Decr. 476 Woodford Street Token Television and specifications, if any Decr. 476 Woodford Street	submitted herewith
AllChilan	1 4/0 Honda	
Contractor's name and address Frenk B. Tun Architect Proposed use of building Dwelling Other buildings on same lot none Stimated cost \$ 3500. Description of Proposed aterial	Telepl	lone
Stimute I none	Plans filed Yea	one_3-5966
100 × 2000	No family	n. of sneets 1
aterial Description of Pro-	Tuning	28
Description of Present No. stories Heat	Building to be Altered Fee \$	-25 year
	_Style of roof	-25 VAP

____Style of roof____ General Description of New Work To construct one story frame dwelling 32' x 24'9'

					•
It is understood de the heating contrac	work involved in this work				
-	tor, at does not include	installation of boot			
Is any plumbing	work :	Detail	paratus which is to be		
Is any electrical	work involved in this wor	yes yes	w Work	laken out separately by an	
Size, front. 321	work involved in this work involved in this work depth 24*9*	k? von		- 3 MAI	I in the name o
To be erected on .	depth 2419#	No at 1	leight average	to top of plate 10° o highest point of roof	
Material of found	depth 24 19# solid or filled land? 803:	id	eight average grade t	o top of plate10+	
Material of underp	tion concrete ta	The same of the sa	"se grade to	highest point of roof	104
Kind of roof pit	inning " to sill	Thickness, top 1	earth or rock?	narth	-191
No. of chinneys	Rise per for	ot On Ole	450	o inguest point of roof_ earth cellaryes Thickness_	
Kind of heat stea	Rise per food Material of ching and healook Sills Ark	Onom Roof co	overing asphale	_Thickness	
Framing lumber 1:		orick	0 - 20 P	oofing Class C Un	d T.
Corner posts 4x6	ind healook Sills 4x6 Girt girders 1ren posts and carrying partitions) 2x- and corner posts all one pic	Type of fuel cos	al.	oofing Class C ra of lining tile fitting involved? Yes ssed	Lab.
Material column	Sills 4x6 Girt girders 1ren posts and carrying partitions) 2x and corner posts all one pic 1st floor 2x10	L essed	or full circa	fitting involved? Ver	
Studs (outside walls a	r girders 1ron posts	or ledger board?	dre.	BARO	
-pan over 8 feet. Sills	and corporations) 2v	1 10% C Size 4*		.Size	
Joists and rafters:	Posts all one pic	ce in cre Girders f	Max. o	Il Centum 60	
On centers:					
Maximum span:	ar girders 1ren posts and carrying partitions) 2x- and corner posts all one pic 1st floor 2x10 1st floor 16e	2.78	, 3rd	ng in every floor and floor, roof, 2x8	at roof
If one story building wie	Ist floor 14.0 h masonry walls, thickness ed on same lot	15m	, 3rd	, roof 2x8 , roof 160 , roof	
- e will	1 masonry walls, thickness	of and late	3rd	, roof_16a	****
No. cars now accommodate		If a C	-	, 100f_	
Total number comme	d on same lot	a Garage		_height;	
No. cars now accommodate Total number commercial c Will automobile repairing ! Will above work require re-	ars to be accommodated	to 1)P 2000.	0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
- Charme I	ne dan	• • -	orm: wodated		
Will above work room	cian minor r	epairs to cars baling a			
Will there be in charge	oval or disturbing of	liscellaneous	y stored in the propo	sol to the	~~
Will automobile repairing ! Will above work require ren Will there be in charge of the	e above work a person car	shade tree . n n , re	Street 2	sea building?	· ·
Will above work require ren Will there be in charge of the are observed? 708 INSPECTION COPY	Sim.	repeten ()	tate and Ca		
30 F •	signature of owner.	B.;	rank B. Tupper	ements pertaining them.	
		· ; 4	TO HE LOW	ements pertaining theret	<i>A</i> .
				Santa Carlot Car	0

ermit No. 40 | 2015 Location 105-107 Bancon & Street owner Thomas J. Supper Date of permit 12 12 40

Notif. closing-in //33/4

Inspn. closing-in //23/4

Final North-colds Skuttemont to 21/24/4

Final North-colds Skuttemont to 21/24/4 12/19/40-11/many Final Inspn. 3 214 - O.K.
Vert. of Occupancy issued: 3/21/41
NOTES

12/2/40-Quantum Control of the superior of This work 1/20/4/= Workpraguesing The state of the s avoid recorde & s The Landy Hall Entitled & hard hours to